

ANSWERS FOR AUTISM BIKE RIDE COMMUNITY RESOURCE FAIR

SATURDAY, JUNE 29 8 AM — 2 PM

FORTVILLE CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE

Answers for Autism is seeking vendors to participate in a Community Resource Fair being held during the Answers for Autism Bike Ride on Saturday, June 29th at Fortville Church of the Nazarene (701 S Maple Street, Fortville, IN 46040). Vendors and event sponsors will have the opportunity to provide participants information about services or products for individuals with autism. The Resource Fair will also feature fun activities for children of all ages.

Registration cost for each booth: \$50.00

What you receive with your booth:

• (1) 6-foot table and two (2) chairs

What your organization will need to provide:

- Appropriate signage for your booth
- Appropriate staffing
- Optional awning or tent (10x10 maximum size) for sun/weather protection

Schedule for Resource Fair Participants:

- Vendor load-in starts at 7:00 AM
- Community Resource Fair open 8:00 am –1:00 pm

NOTE: Resource Fair participants must have all necessary materials and supplies at booth location no later than 8:00 AM on Ride day.

Please complete the registration form on the following page and return with payment by mail or email by 5/24/13 to:

Answers for Autism 6525 East 82nd Street, Suite 210-L Indianapolis, IN 46250 patty@answersautism.org

DEADLINE TO REGISTER IS FRIDAY, MAY 24th



ANSWERS FOR AUTISM BIKE RIDE COMMUNITY RESOURCE FAIR REGISTRATION

DEADLINE TO REGISTER IS MAY 24, 2013

Company/Organization Name:				
Service/Goods Type:				
Contact Name:				
le: E-Mail (required):				
Address:				
City	_ State		Zip	
Phone		Fax		
Payment: \$50.00				
Please make checks payable to Ar	nswers	for Autis	m Check #_	
Credit Card: Visa MasterCard	I	Discover	American Ex	rpress
Credit Card#		CID#	Exp. Date _	
Name on Card		Signatu	re	
(Billing address if different from above)				
Address:		City	,	St
7in				

All registrations and items to be sold **ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL**.

Please email completed registration form to patty@answersautism.org or mail to:
Answers for Autism Attn: Bike Ride Vendor Resource Fair
6525 East 82nd Street, Suite 210-L, Indianapolis, IN 46250

Answers For Autism is a registered 501(c)3 organization. Tax ID Number:35-215-39-23 Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by the law.